
TITUS COUNTY AUDITOR'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS' COURT AND DISTRICT JUDGES

July 13, 2020

Local Government code, Title 4, subtitle B, chapter 114, subchapter B, Article .025 requires that the
county auditor present tabulated reports of:

1) Aggregate amounts received and disbursed from each fund;
2) Condition of each account on the books;
3) Amount of funds on deposit in the county depository;
4) Amount of bonded indebtedness; and
5) Any other fact of interest that the auditor considers proper or that the court or districtjudges

req u ire.

These requirements are met by the following reports:
1) Combined Statement of Revenues and Expenses for Current Month-to-Date (GEL 107);
2) Trial Balance - Current Month-to-Date (GEL 116);
3) Combined Statement of Cash position for Current Month (GEL 1O2);
4) No change to Bonded lndebtedness;
5) Summary of Monthly Payroll Expenditures; and
6) BudBet Workshop Reminder: July22 and 23

Submitted

Barbara Shurbet, Titus County Auditor, July 13, 2020
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O7/r3/202O aIME 08:09 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR .rULY

CHECKfNG CTECKTNG TDOA
!,UND NAI{E ACCOUNT AMOI'NT ACCOUNT

010 GErqERAr, COUNTY !'uND ffiiil
MAIN 1.000.00
I4AIN 2,500.00
MAlN
MArN 800.00
MAIN
MArN 6,921, L62.77
MAlN

O].4 .]USTICE COURTHOUSE SECTJRITY MAIN I3,472.O9

016 SECURTTY FEES FI'ND MATN 4,4T6.97

O].7 JI'RY FUND MAIN 5,OOO,OO
MArN 437 ,926 .32

018 I,AW LIBRARY FUNO MAIN 13,580.75

019 SPECIA], PRO.]ECT ROAD & BRIDCMAIN 56,112.15

O2O ROAD & BRIDGE FIJND MAIN
MAIN

O2I ROAD & BRIDGE #1 FI]I.ID MATN 49A,69A.76

022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 FI]IT-D MAIN 354,848.58

023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 FUI.TD MAIN 456,693.3.7

024 ROAD & BRIDGE *4 FUND MAIN 500,714.53

025 CHAPTER L9: F[2A2A MAIN

025 SAl,tlS GRANT MAIN

027 CHAPTER 19: FY 2003 MArN

028 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOI,OGY MAIN 35,710.35

029 .]USTICE COURT TECHNOI,OGY-.fP2MA.IN 9,785.18

O3O COBVIY & DISTRICT CRT TECH MAIN 74,972.92

031 PARK FU}ID MAIN
MAIN

033 PRETR]AL INIERVE],ITION FUND MAIN 15,358.50

034 PRX-TRTAi-CLASS C MISD. T'UNDMAIN 2,5OO.OO

O3S II.DIGENT DEPENSE 2O:.1 MAIN

035 VITAI, STA?ISTICS MAIN ].1,145.53

037 COU}TTY CI,ERK ARCHfVE MAIN I34,524.AL

GEI1O2 PAGE 1

TDOA
AMOUNT

FUND
TOTA],

6,925,462 -17

1,3,4't2.OA

4 , 41,6 -91

L42,926 .32

13,580.75

55, 112 . 15

498,698-16

354,848.58

4 56 , 693 .3'7

500, 714 . 53

35, 710.35

9,785.18

1"5, 358 .60

2,500.00

11,146.53

734,624.01



DA'[E 01/L3/2020 IIME 08:09 COMBTNED STaTEMEIIT OF CASH POSITION FOR,llrty

FI,ND NAME SE3[i#" "T;5I,H 133"1.^,

2O2O O4O DISTRICT CI,ERK TECI{ FT'ND MAIN ].0,],56.00
2O2O 041 STATE FEES FU}'D }IAIN 111,511.69

2O2O 042 HOMEI.AND SECUR]TY GR.ANT I.IAIN

2020 043 COUIITY CLERK R&U FIND MAIN lA2tSOl .66

2O2O 044 DISTRICT CIJERK R&M FI'ND MAIN 16,383.50
2O2O 047 DTS?RICT ATTORMY FT'ND MAfN 2,O57-T8

2020 048 COUNTy ATToRMY FUND MAIN 1,557.11

2020 049 DfSTRTCT CtK REC PRTSERV FUNMATN \6,4.t4.OO

2O2O O5O VEHICLE INIENTORY TAX ACCOUNIII INV TAX AA9,794.99

2O2O 051 FAMIIJY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICMAIN

2O2O OS2 2OLA RTFIJE PIJATE GRAN? MAIN

2O2O OS3 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOT]NT SO SEIZED 22,1.99.70

2O2O 054 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCDA SEIZED 29,61A.5'7

2O2O 055 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FT'DRUG FORF 220,304.83
DRUG FORF

2O2O 056 SHERIFE FORAEITIJRE FI'ND FORFEIT 4,5OO.OO
so FoRFEIT 16, s85.3 7

2O2O 05? CAPITAI] MUR'ER FUND MAIN 72,OOO.OO

2O2O 058 S?ATE CRIMINA], A.LIEN ASST PRMAIN 7.L48.3O

2O2O 059 SHERTFF COMMTSSARY FUND MAIN 4A,327.9A

2O2A A60 2AL'7 VEST GRANT MAIN

2O2O 062 TITUS COT'NTY 2019 BOND I&S l9BNDI&S

2020 063 2017 I&S 201? I&S
2017 I&S

2O2O 064 2004 ROW I&S/2011 SERTES ROll I&S
04 ROWT&S

2020 055 TITUS COUNTy 2012 'A" BOND I'12ABNDI&S 7,8r1,905.45
.12ABNDI&S

2O2O 066 TITUS COUNTY 2012 XB' BOND I'12BBNDI&S
,12BNDI&S

2420 467 20a',7 LOOP BOND 07IJB I&S

GEL1O2 PAGE 2

moA
AI'IOUNT

FUIID
TOTAL

10,156.00

111, 511. 69

782,5O1 .66

16,383.50

2t051 ,rA

1,55?.11

L6,414.00

189, 19,1.99

224,304.A3

22,199.10

29,6?A -57

2r, oas .31

72,000.00

7,148.30

40,327.90

7,811,905.4s



DATB 0't / 13 /2020 TIME 08:09

F[]ND NA]VIE

2020 058 TITUS COUI,TTY 2009 BOND 1&S

2020 059 20L5 I&S

2020 071 FEMA PREC. *t 2015-20t6

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASIi POSITION FOR .]U],Y GEL1O2 PAGE 3

MAlN

2020 072 FEMA PRECTNCT #2 2015-2015 MArN

2O2O 073 TITUS COU}I]Y BEI,I, ?OWER FIn"IDMAIN

2420 A75 2004 RICIIT OF ViAY

CHECKING
ACCOTINT

CHECKING
AMOUNT

09 BND I&S
O9 BNDI&S

2015 r&S
2015 1&S

2004 ROW
04 ROW

5 | 873 .6',7

3 ,67O ,3O2 .92

LOOP
LOOP
LOOP CONS!

TDOA
ACCOUNT

TDOA
AMOIINT

FT]ND
TOTAL

5,473 ,51

3 ,6'7O t 302.92

2020

2020

2020

2020

2A20

2020

2020

o71

078

479

083

084

085

086

FEMA PREC. *3 20!5-20t6

FEMA PREC. #4 20!5-2016

PREC *3 CERTZ GRANT

COMMISSARY STORE

ELECTION FUND

MAINTENANCE BI,DG F'UND

INSURANCE FUND

t9, 553 .13

148, S60,39

125 ,292.6e

t. 025. 032 .81

.01

19, 653 . 13

148, 860.39

425,2e2.6e

2O2A A76 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUNO

2O2O 091 COT]NTY CLERK AGENCY FUND

2A2O A92 BATL BOI(D BOAR-D ACCOUNI

MAIN
INq
INS CI,AIMS

2O2O O9O DISTRIC? CI,ERK AGENCY FU}TD DIST C],X
DIST C],K
DIST C],K
DIST CI,K

36,S4t-27
21,890.30

356 ,514 .27
246,380 .92

MAIN

MAlN

MAIN

COMM STORE

MAIN

MAIN

CI{TY CIJK
CNIY CLK
CNTY CLK

142,',739.25
33 ,75t.A2
L9 ,435 .22

ACCT
ACCT

ACCT
52 ,277 .9r
53,043.24

rl5, L29 .L6

BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB

01

!,o25,432.82

7A\ | 53O .7 6

r95,926.29

220 ,450 .24

2O2O 095 GENERAL EIXED ASSETS

2O2O 097 OENERAL L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GRO



DATE O'7/r3/2020 TIME 08:09

TOTAL

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION AOR.JIJIY

CHECKING
ACCOT]NT

CHECI(ING
AMOUNT

TDOA
ACCOUNT

TDOA
AMOU}IT

FI]ND
TOTAIJ

GE',102 PAGE 4

FT]ND NAME

2O2O 098 PAI'ROLL CLEARING FTIND PAYROLL
CNTY CLI(

24,460,529.71 24, 060 ,529 -17



D\TE O7/L3/2020 TrME Og: 09

CHECK ACCOUNT

COMBINED S"ATEMEMI OE' CASH POSITION FOR.]IJLY

CHECK

GEIJIO2 PAGE 5

ACCOUNI
ACCOUNI
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNI
ACCOUI\IT
ACCOUITT
ACCOUNT
ACCOI'NT
ACCOUI.IT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNI
ACCOU}.IT
ACCOUNT
ACCOT'NI

!'I{ INV TAX
SO SEIZED
DA SEIZED
DRUG FORE

SO FORFETT
'12ABNDI&S
2004 ROW
COMM STORT
INS CLAIMS
DIST CIJK
CNTY CLK
BBB ACCT

TDOA ACCOUNT

L0,955 tL96.8"1
t89 ,194.99

22 , L99 .10
29 ,618 ,5'7

220,304 .83
4,500.00

16, 585 .37
7,813,905.45
3,670,302.92

19, 553.13
.0L

'to1,630.76
1-95 ,925 .29
220,43O -28

24,060 , s29 -L7

TDOA

BAI,ANCE
BAI.ANCE
BAINNCE
BAINNCE
BAIANCE
BAIANCE
BA]TANCE
BAI"AIVCE
BALANCE
BAI.ANCE
BALANCE
BAI.ANCE
BAI.A]IICE
BAI.ANCE

MATN

TOTAL

TOTAl



''

DA'[E O7 /01/2020 tO t16

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2420

2420

2A20

2020

2020

2020

2020

2024

2024

2020

2A2A

2420

2420

2420

2020

2020

2020

2024

THRU 
'UI,Y

irrrr YEAR To DATE r*r**r
REVENUES EXPENSES

GEI,1O7 PAGE 1

fUND NA,I4E

2O2O GENERAI, COUNTY Ftn D

2O2O JUSTICE COIRTHOUSE SECIRITY

SECURITY FEES EUND

,,T'RY IUND

I,AW I,IBRARY EUND

SPECIAL PROJECT ROAD & BRIDGE

ROAD & BRIDGE TUND

ROAD & ERIDOE *1 EIJ'}ID

ROAD & BRIDGE *2 EUND

ROAD & BRIDGE *3 PI,'IID

ROAD & BRIDGE *4 FUND

CHAPTER 19: EY2020

SAINS GRANT

CHAP'IER 19: nY 2003

\,USTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY

JUSTICE COURT fECHNOLOGY.JP2

COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH

PAR( FUND

PRETRIAL INTERVENTlON'UND

PRE-ARIAL-CLASS C MISD, FUND

INDIGINT DEFENSE 2 011

VlTAL SAAAlSTICS

COUNTY CLER( ARCHIVE

DISTRICA CLER( TECH FUND

STATE PEES FIND

HOMEI.AND SECURIT! GRANA

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REyENVBS AND EXPENSES FOR \rULY

rrrrl MoNTI{ To DATE rrrrr
REI,'ENUES EXPENSES

25_,256.41 190, 098 . 15

.oo .oo

s63.85 .00

.00 3,115.31

630.00 .00

.00 ,00

.00 . 00

.00 11, 805 . 19

.00 1x,426,33

.00 12,380 .95

.00 11,839.59

1,985.00 1,986.00

,00 . 00

.00 .00

.00 .00

,00 .00

98.5? .00

.00 . 00

. 00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

118.00 .00

4,360.00 .oo

.00 .00

. 00 .00

,00 .00

9,52!,!69.04

924.59

4,223 .72

\9? , t45.67

23,956.40

22,50 0 ,0 0

,00

740 ,216.03

695r?85.43

595,031.03

595,030.20

1, 986 _ 00

4,406.42

.00

2,100.41

|,624,02

t,479,86

' 00

9.522.50

4,869.90

.00

2,214,04

37,530,00

1,655,00

.00

.00

4,214,9t5.12

.00

31,994.00

!!2,610.7 g

23, AO3 .41

1.4 ,',7 5',7 . 52

.00

42L,310.44

461,219.55

493,612.41

482,'t31 .60

1,986.00

4,005.42

.00

2,t21.AO

6,259 .29

89.00

,00

4,163.94

2,369.90

.00

l, t!2 .99

18, 655 .00

.00

.00

.00



DA',tE 01/O1/2020 rOl 6 TSRU .TU!Y

*ri.i yEAR To DATE rr.irr
REVENi'ES EXPENSES

{0,6{0. ?6 22,L17.50

1,915.51 1,55r.40

.00 .00

741 .00 .00

2,630.00 12,000.00

1,591.50 2,152.37

t,102.2L 1,70?.21,

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

34,915.10 A5,161.30

?,139.69 8,2{5.00

12,000.00 .00

5,698.00 1,102.0A

40,000.00 52,o51.4a

.00 ,00

.00 . 00

.00 . 00

.00 .00

GEL1O? PAGE 2

AUND NAME

2O2O COUNTY

STATEMENT OT RAVENUES AND EXPENSES

rrrri uom8 To DATE rri.r
REVENUES EXPENSES

1,640.17 .OO

FOR JULY

202O DISTRICT

2020 DrsaRIcT FUND

2020 couNrY Fl,ND

202O DISTRICT REC PRESERV EUND

2O2O WHICLE TAX ACCOUNT

I
2O2O FAIIIIY AND

i

2020 2018 RrFLE

2O2O SIIERIPP S;I
i

DISTRIC! ATIPR$AI SEIZED ACCI

DIST ATII DRUG AORFAITURE F(AD

SSERITF AOAFEITI.IRE AI'ND

CAPITAIJ UURDER FI',ND

SAATE CRIMINA! ALIEN AAAT PROG

sllERt!! coMulssAaY FUND

2017 VEST GRANT

TIAUS COU!(IY 2019 BOND t&S

2 01? r&s

2004 ROW r&S/2011 SERTaS

TITUS COUNIY 2012 'Ai AOND I&S

TITUS COUI|:IY 2012 TB' EOND I&S

2OO7 LOOP EOND

TITUA COUNIY 2OO9 BOND I&S

2 015 I&S

FEUA PREC. *1 2015 - 2015

FE!{A PRECTNST *2 2015 - 2016

PROTECTIVE SARVICES

PLATE GRI.IIT

zaD accoullT

2020

2020

2020

2020

2420

2020

202A

2020

2020

202Q

2020

2420

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

R&!I FI,ND .00

.00

.00

.00

. oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

4,331.12

.00

.00

.00

530.81

.00

.00

.00

,00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

' 00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

. o0

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

,00

.00

.00

.00

.00

5,774,443 .25

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

8,19r,035.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

R&M FUND



DA'cE 07 / 01/2020 10.36:

TOTA!

THRU irul,Y

rrrrr YEAII
REI/ENUES EXPENSES

.00 . 00

46,202.42 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

52,030.91 40,000.00

159,923.70 138, 01s . 55

I84,554.95 153,646 .55

GELIO? PAGE ]COMBINED STATEMENT OF I,EVENUES AND EXPENSES FOR iruLY

I
FIND lI lrlE I

I
2O2O rrTUS COUllrTYI BELL mxER ErrND

2o2o 2004 RIoHT t xAY

2o2o rooP coNsrRtroN flrrD
I

2020 FEMA PREC. *r 2015-2016

2020 FElra PREC. *a 2015-2015

2o2o PREC *3 CEr."t cSANr

2020 courtssaRY sToRa

2O2O ETJECTION IUND

2O2O IIAINTENAIICE BIDG FUIID

2O2O INSI'8ANCE PUTD

2O2O DTSTRICT CLERX AGEINCY FIJND

2O2O CIOI'NTY CLERI( AGENCY FUIID

2O2O AAIL BOND BOAiD ACCOUNT

2O2O GEITERA', PIXED ASSETS

2O2O GENE8,AI, T,/T DEB! ACCOSNI GROUP

rirrr uoN.rH To DATE rir..
RAVANUEg

.oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

350.94

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

1,471,861 .64

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

'!,.521 ,496. 09

.00

.00

,00

.00

AXPENSES

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

2, 9e 0 .56

,1,868.58

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

39,014.60 259 ,51t.21, 20 .520,743 .45 2A ,145,461 .44



DAIL 0l lOllLUZU l0:39 48

O1O - GENEfoCL COUNTY FUND

12.052.781.51 4.957.643.08_

TOTAL

ASSETS

TOTAT

LIABILITIES
TOTAL

FUND BALANCE

TIIUS COI]NTY

TRIAL BATANCE SHEET

SUIII'1ARY TOTALS BY FUND FOR JULY

TOTAL

REVENUE

TOTAL

EXPENDITURES

TOTAL

FUND EQUITY

TOTAL LIAEILITIES

ANO FUND BALANCE

s.192.884.51- 9.52i.169.04- 8.218.915.12 7.095.138,43-

GEL116 PAGE 1

12 052.781.51-

014 . JUSTICE COURTHOUSE SECURITY

13.460.65 lr1] 12.532 .07 - 928.58- 13.460.65- 13.460.65-00

016 - SECURITY FEES FUND

4.382.6s 00 28.1s2 .93 B .223.72- 31 .994.00 4.382.65- 4.382.65-

017 - JURY FUND

151.917.48 10.294.03- 57.108.56- 191 ,lB5 .61- lt7.670 .18 141.623.45- 151 .917 .48 -

O1B . LAII LIBRARY FI]NI)

12.635.76 215.00- 12.258.23- 23 .966 .00 23 .803.47 12.420.76- 12.635 .7 6-

019 - SPECIAL PRO]ECT ROAD & BRIDGE

56.112.15 .00 48.369.67 22.500.00, 14.751 .52 56. 112. 15- 56.112.15-

O2O - ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

.00 00 t! 00 00 00 00

021 - ROAD & BRIDGE #1 FUND

527.196.42 30.649.08_ 177 .642.15 140.276.03- 421.310.84 496 .541 .34- 527 .196.42

022 . ROAD & BRIDGE #2 FUND

383,335.46 30.442.92_ \18.326.66- 695.785.43 467 .219 .55 352.892.54- 383,335.46-

023 . ROAD & BRIDGE #3 FUND

485.045.37 30.858.54- 252.828.21- 69s,031 .03- 493.672.41 454,186.83- 485.045.37

024 . ROAD & BRIDGE #4 FUND

529.301.51 30.586.63- 286.422.28- 695.030.20 482.737 .60 498.714.88 529.301.51-

00 c.l 1.986.00 1.986.00 00 00

026 - SAVNS GRANT

.00 -rl 00 4 .006.42. 4 .006 .42 0Lr 00

027 - CHAPTER 19: FY 2003

00 00 00 .00i0 00

028 - JUSTICE COURT IECHNOLOGY

35.694.35 0l 35 .121.74- 2 .1,00 .41- 2 .127 .80 35.694.35- 35.694.35-

029 - JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY JP2

9.754.43 .00 14.393.70- r.620 .02- 6 .259 .29 9 .754.43 9,754.43-

O3O - COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH

14.953.89 00 13.563.03 L479.86- 89.00 14.953. B9- 14.953.89

031 . PARK FUND

(-ll,l 00 ,"! 0 00 00 CO

025 - CHAPTER 19 F\2020
.00



DAIL Ul lul12020 10:39:48 TITUS COUNIY

TRIAL EALANCE SHEET

SIJI'II.1ARY TOTALS BY FUND FOR JULY

i0.000.00- 9 .522 .50

TOTAL

ASSIIS
TOTAL

LIABILITIES
TOTAL

FUND BALANCE

TOTAL

REVENUE

TOTAL

EXPENDIIURES

TOTAL

FUND EQUITY

GEL116 PAGE 2

TOTAL LIABILITIES

AND FUND BALAIICE

033 - PRETRIAL INTERVENTION FUND

15.358.60 00 4.163.90 15.358.60- 15.358.60-

034 . PRE-TRIAL-CLASS C I4ISD. FUND

2.500.00 .00 4.869.90- 2 .369 .90 2.500.00

035 . INDIGENT DEFENSE 2011

00 ct t.,l 00 Cl, 00 .00

036 - VIIAL STATISTICS

11. i46.53 00 10.029.52- 2.230.00- 1 . 112.99 11 .146.53 11.146.53-

037 , COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE

134 .624 .01 115,749.01- 37.530.00- 18.655.00 t34.624 .0t- 134,624.A\

O4O - DISIRICT CLERK TECH FUND

9.991.00 00 8.326.00- 1.665.00 9,991 .00, 9.991.00-

041 - STATE FEES FUND

98.898.67 98.898.67 00 00 00 00 98.898.67-

042 - HO"IELAND SECURITY GRANT

.00 rtD 00 00 .00 .00 00

043 COUNTY CLERK R&I'1 FUND

182.501 66 t0 164.044.40- 40.640.76 22.177 .50 lB2.501 .66- 182 .507 .66-

044 - DISTRICT CLERK R&I4 FUND

16.165.30 00 15.807.i9- 1.915.51- 1.557.40 16.165.30 16.165.30,

047 - OISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND

2.057.18 00 2.051 .18 00 2.057 .18- 2.057. 18-

048 - COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND

1 .557.11 776.11- 00 781 .00- 00 781.00 1.557.11,

049 - DISTRICT CLK REC PRESERV FUND

16.194.00 .00 25.564.00- 2.630.00- 12.000 .00 i6.194.00- 16,194.00-

O5O . VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT

189.194.99 177.355.65- 12.944.21, 1.691.50- 2 .7 52.37 11 .839.34 r89.194.99,

051 - FMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES

.00 .00 00 1.102.21- 1.102.21 OC .00

052 - 2018 RIFLE PLAIE GRANT

.00 .00 00 00 Liil 00 00

053 - SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT

22.199.70 22.199.10- 00 00 00 22.199 .70

054 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT

29.678.51 29.678.57 - 00 !! 00 29.678.51-

2,500.00-

00

00



DAIL ul /ll /2020 \A139:18

055 . DISI ATTY DRUG FORFE1TURE FUND

?20.304.83 .00

TITUS COUNTY

TRIAL BALANCE SHEET

SI}+IARY TOTALS BY FUND FOR JULY

271.156.23 34,9i6. 10

TOTAL

ASSETS

TOTAL

LIABILITI E5

TOTAL

FUND BALANCE

TOTAL

REVENUE

TOTAL

EXPENDITI]RES

TOTAL LIABITITIES

A''ID FUND BALAI'ICE

GEL116 PAGE 3

TOTAL

FUND EQUITY

220.304.83 220 .304 .83-85,767.50

056 . SHERIFF FORFEITURE FI]NO

21.085.37 00 22.tgl .68- 7. 139.69- 8.246.00 21,085.37- 21.085.37-

057 CAPITAL I4URDER FUND

72.000.00 60.000.00- 12,000.00- 72.000.00- 72.000.00-CO

058 - STATE CRII',IINAL ALIEN A55T PROG

7.148.30 .00 1.552.38 6.698.00- L.102.08 7.148.30- 7. i48.30-

059 . SHERIFF CO,flISSARY FUND

40 .327 .90 99.37, 52.286.01- 40.000.00, 52 .057 .48 40 .228 .53- 40 .321 .90-

060 . 2017 VEST GRANT

.00 00 ON 00 00 00

062. TIIUS COUNTY 2019 BOND I&S

.00 00 00 00 0l

063 - 2017 I&S

00 00 00 00

00 00 00 00 0a

065 - TITUS COUNTY 2012 "A" BOND I&S

3.740.778.45 142.313.00- 6.216,597.20- 5.718.843.25- 8.397.035.00 3.598.405.45- 3.740.778.45-

00 C,] 00 00 00

067 - 2007 L00P BoND

.00 00
"10 00 CC 00 00

068 - TITUS COUNTY 2OO9 BONO I&S

.00 00 00 00 00 00

069 - 2016 I&S

00 c.l 00 00 00 00

071 - FEMA PREC. #1 2015-2016
.00 00 00 c! 00 0c 00

072 - F 4A PRECINCT #2 2015-20L6

.00 0,1 00 l-I.l -'l !l \,,10 00

073 - TIIUS COUNTY BELL TO,IER FUND

5.873.67 .00 5.873.61 00 5.873.67, 5.813 .67 -

075 - 2OO4 RIGHI OF IIAY

3 .67 0 .302 .92 0l 3.624.100.s0, 46 .242 .42 00 3.610.302.92 3.670.302.92-

00

00 00

00

064 - 2004 R0,l I&s/2011 SERIES

.00

066 - TI1US CoUNTY 2012 "8" 80ND I&S

.00 .00

00

cc



DAIE 07 /0712020 l0 39 48 IITUS COUNTY

TRIAL BALANCE SHEET

SIJII4ARY TOTALS BY FUND FOR JULY

.00 00

TOTAT

ASSETS

TOTAL

LIABILITIES
TOTAL

FUNO BALANCE

TOTAL

REVENUE

TOTAL

EXPENDITURES

TOTAL

FUND EQUIIY

GEL1I6 PAGE 4

TOTAL LIABILITIES

AND FUND BALANCE

076 - LMP CONSIRUCTION FUND

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00

077 - FEI{A PREC. #3 2015-2016

.00 00 .00 00 00 00 00

078 - FEI,4A PREC. #4 2015-2016

.00 00 00 00 00 00 00

079 . PREC #3 CERTZ GRANT

.00 .00 00 00 00 00 00

083 - COIIISSARY STORE

28.256.28 00 16 .225.37 - 52.030.91- 40.000.00 28.256.28- 28 .256 .28-

084 . ELECTIO{ FUNO

362.738.18 469 .07 - 330.361 .67- 169 .923.10- 138.015.66 362.269.71- 362.738.78-

085 - MII.ITTTIANCE BLM FUNI)

271-599.65 3.628.30- 236.962.96- 184.654.95- 153.646.56 261 .911 .35- 27t.599 .6s-

086 INSURANCE FUND

t.024 .186 .68 2.750.87- t.077.664.26- t.47!,867.64- r.521 .496.09 1.022.035.81_ 1.024.786.68_

O9O - DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND

706.461 .35 706.467.35, .00 00 00 .00 i0

O9I - COUNTY CLERK AGENCY FUI{D

r97.023.17 197 .023.t7 _ .00 00 00 00 197.023.17-

092 . BAIL BOT{D BOARD ACCOUNT

270,450.28 270.450.27 - 01- .00 00 0t- 270 .450 .28-

096 . GENERAL FIXEO ASSEIS

35.290.59s.30 00 35.290.595.30- .00 00 00 00

097 - GENERAL L/T OEBT ACCOUNT GROJP

109.990.000.00 109.990.000.00- 00 .00 00 00 109.990.000.00-

098 - PAYROLL CLEARIIG FUND

.00 00 00 .00 00 00 00

GRA'{O TOTALS

170.928.383.88 1i6.732.8s9.38- 54,420,248.49- 20.520.743.45- 20.745.467.44 18.904.929.20- 134.931.32i.23_



GROSS

SALARIES

IOTAT
COUNW PAID

BENEFITS

I-E55 JUVENITE
PROBATION

SATARIES

LESS JUVENITE
PROBATION

BENEFITS

TITUS COUNW

TOTAL PAYROI.I.

s216,s30 S 38,824 S9,811 s1,7s0 s243,793
s2 23, r48 s169,892 S9,811 srFo- s37s,238
52t7 ,829 539,192 S9,811 S1,7so 5245,460
s228,87 7 5169,287 s19,012 59,704 5369A42
522t,o34 S40,11, Se,811 51,773 s249,s63
5220,9t2 s159,106 S9,811 S7,s48 s362,659
5233,818 544,463 s9,811 S1,8s6 5266,674
s223,66s S162,s63 S9,81i 57 ,632 s368,78s
S 216,13 6 S43,879 S9,811 S1,9L 5248,294
s209,386 s41,s98 s9,81r. S1,8s6 s23e,3f
s217,908 5766,228 s9,811 s7 ,632 s356,693
s221,737 S41.988 Se,811 S 1,8 s6 s252,Os2
s230,17s 5767 ,641 59,811 57 ,632 s380,373
521.8,7Os s41,401 S9,811 S1,850 5248,419
5225,206 5167 ,620 S9,811 57,669 s375,346
5220,993 541,767 s9,8r.1 S1,8s6 52s1,087
s22s,714 s1.64,667 s9,811 s7,669 s372,901
5224,4s5 542,24o 59,811 S 1,8s6 s25s,028
s229,702 s162,433 S9,811 57 ,669 s374,6ss

s4,22s,978 s1,904,896 s 19s,610 S89,46s ss,845,739

TITUS COUNW
MONTHTY PAYROI.I. EXPENDITURES
FISCAL YEAR ENDING SEPTEMBER 2020

DATE

October 10, 2019
October 24,2019
November 7, 2019
November 21,2019
December 5, 2019
December 19,2019
.,anuary 2, 2020
January 16,2020
January 30, 2O20
February 13,2020
Fe ruary 27 ,2O2O
Mar 1.2, 2020
March 26, 2020
April 9,2020
Apri 23,2020
May 7 ,2O2O
May 2l,2O2O
June 4, 2020
June 18,2020
)uly 2,2020
July 16,2020
July 30,2020
August 13, 2020
August 27,2020
September 10, 2020
September 24, 2020

Totals

GROSS

SALARIES

TOTAT

COUNTY PAID

BENEFITS

LESS JUVENITE

PROBATION

SALARIES

LESS JUVENILE

PROBATION

BENEFITS

TITUS COUNW
TOTAL PAYROI.L

Titus County processes salaries and benefits for Juvenile Probation and we are reimbursed for these costs

docu ments.mydoc ume nts. payroll. mont hly payroll expenditures


